Location:  Easy commute access to Hwy 101 and El Camino
 Real. Close to the vibrant downtown and shopping.
 Near major employers like Oracle, Linkedin, Intuit,
 and Facebook

Parcel Number:  053-063-050

Number of Units:  Three (3)

Price: Two Million One Hundred Forty Eight Thousand
 $2,148,000

Unit Types: 1-3br/2ba (Apt #129) incl: 2-car garage and back-

yard

 1-2br/1ba (Apt # 133) incl: 2-car garage

 1-1br/1ba (Apt # 131) incl: 2-car garage

*Unit Sizes: 1-3br/2ba = ± 1,130 sq.ft.

 1-2br/1ba = ± 930 sq.ft.

 1-1br/1ba = ± 725 sq.ft.

Stories: Two (2)

*Building Area: Gross building area = ± 4,654 sq.ft.

 Net Rentable = ± 3,230 sq.ft.

*Lot Size: ± 7,000 sq.ft.

Year Built: 1977

*Sizes provided are not guaranteed.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
129 Jackson Avenue

Redwood City, CA

The information in this document was obtained from sources we deem reliable; however, no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein.

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
Price  $2,148,000
Gross Rent Multiplier (projected)  19.8
Capitalization Rate (projected)  3.5%
Price Per Sq.Ft./Gross Bldg.  $461

PRO FORMA OPERATING SUMMARY
Estimated Pro Forma Income:   Current  Projected/Forecast

 Current Annualized Rent  $95,100 $108,300
	 Laundry	/	Estimate	 	 $0	 	 $0
	 Gross	Scheduled	Income	 $95,100	 $108,300
 Vacancy	(2.0%)	Estimate		 ($1,902)	 ($2,166)
 Effective Gross Income  $93,198 $106,134

Estimated Pro Forma Expenses:

	 Taxes	(1.1%)	 	 			 $23,622
 Insurance   		 $2,600	[1]

	 Utilities:
   PG&E   $0 [2]

   Water/Garbage/Sewer  $0 [2]

 Maintenance Repairs  $3,000
 Gardening/Clean-up  $1,000
 Property	Management		 	 $0
   TOTAL:  ($30,222)

Estimated	Pro	Forma
Net Operating Income (NOI):   $62,976 $75,912

[1] Quote by JSW Insurance/Chris McAdams/925.737.1560
[2] Separately metered for PG&E and water  - Tenants pay

RENT ROLL UNIT # UNIT TYPE SIZE RENT (est.) PROJECTED RENT OR CURRENT FEATURES

129 3br/2ba ± 1,130 $3,450 Projected/Owner to Vacate [1] 2-car garage, private backyard, washer/dryer
hook-ups

133 2br/1ba ± 930 $2,975 Projected/Owner to Vacate [1] 2-car garage, deck, washer/dryer hook-ups

131 1br/1ba ± 725 $1,500 Current/Projected at $2,600 [2] 2-car garage, deck, washer/dryer hook-ups

Monthly Projected Rent $7,925 $9,025
Annual Projected Rent $95,100 $108,300

Annual Laundry [3] $0 $0